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PRODUKTPREISE
FlexFLIP

Ausstattung

AllIn

Advanced

Base

Bausatz

Mechanische Verriegelung
Edelstahlspulbecken
Grauwasserschlauch
Wasserhahn ausziehbar
Druckpumpe & Anschlussschlauch
Frischwasserkanister 121 &Hahn
Frischwasserkanister 121
Grauwasserkanister 121
Kompressorkuhlbox
Kartuschenkocher

Besteck & Einsatz
Kochbesteck

Emalie Becher
Zentralverriegelung Auszlge
LED+Wandler

12V Stecker

12VSteckdose

Wida T-Schrauben

Zurrgurt

Kabelbaum LED/ 2V
Kabelbaum Pumpe

Verkauspreis Bausatz

Modulmontage
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9.500,00 €

8.500,00 €

7.300,00 €

2.200,00 €

2.000,00 €

1.800,00 €






